
Thursday. June 23Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 am., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 am., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6. Oa.m. Bright Breakfast Musio (Phil
Shone)
8. 0 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Music in Quiet Mood
9.45 Friendly Road Devotional Service10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Tender Heart
10.30 Morning Star: Gladys Swarthout10.45 Crossroads of Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)12.0 Lunch Music, featuring Frank
Sinatra, Geraldo and his Orchestra andCharlie Kunz
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2. 0 Programme Parade2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), WeeklyBook Chat, Anne Stewart, Customs ardSuperstitions: Scottish Local Festivals,Visitor of the Week
3.30 1ZB Happiness Club3.45 Anton and the Paramount TheatreOrchestra
. Oo Duets in Waltz Time4.15 Virtuoso of the Keyboard: IsadorGoodman
4.30 Stirring Songs
4.45 The Open Road5.0 Melody ae6.45 Adventure Library: Ungava

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Light Music and Variety6.15 Wild Life: About Tails
30 Westward Ho6.45 Out of the Box° Amateur Talent Show

7.30 Daddy and Paddy ;

7.45 Tusitala, Tellier of Tales: TheStrategist, by John Rafferty, The HighBoots of Ivan ivanovitch, by F. Kutznet-sov
8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre: Spreading the
News, starring the Company of the
Abbey Theatre, Dublin
8.30 Crusader or Crackpot?: LordMarch
8.45 Shenandoah
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Melodies You've Known and Loved
-6©9.45 Anne and Ambrose10. 0 Men, Motoring, and Morons (Rod
Talbot)10.30 Alias Dusty Logan10.45 ZB Late Night Requests12. 0 Close down

CAAI epee
6. 0 am. The Breakfast Session
3s. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Albert Sandler Trio
3.45 Essie Ackland (oontraito)10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Keyboard Harmony10.30 Morning Star: Marian Anderson
(contraito)10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. 0 London Pianc Accordion Band
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)12. 0 Our Luncheon Melody Menu1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Reai Life Stories2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lloyd), Book
Review, Customs and Superstitions,Visitor of the Week

3.30 Frankie Carlie and his Orchestra
3.45 Way Out West4.0 H. Robinson Cleaver (organ)4.15 Variety
4.30 Tango Time
4.45 + Sinatra Sings5.45 Adventure Library: Ungava

EVENING PROGRAMME
Musical Tea Time
Wild Life: Queries AnsweredTell it to TaylorsAmateur Talent Show
Daddy and PaddyBeloved RogueLux Radio Theatre: Spreading the

News, starring the Company from the
Abbey Theatre, Dublin8.30 Crusader or Crackpot: IsabellaEugenia8.45 The Austral Singers9. O Doctor Mac
9.30 Popular Airs i®9.45 Bing Crosby10. O Reserved
10.15 Thrills
10.30 ZB Late Night Requests12, 0 Close down

37,.B CHRISTCRURCH1100 ke. 273 m.

6. Oam, Music at Sun-Up7. 0 On the Sunny Side
|8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)2. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Barnabas Von Geczy and his Orch-estra

10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Silks and Saddles
10.30 Morning Star: Joan Hammond,soprano ;
10.45 Crossroads of Life11.30 Shopping Reporter (ElizabethAnne)12. 0 Mid-day Musical Menu1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 Music for You and Me2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab),Weekly Book Chat, Anne Stewart,Customs and Superstitions: ScottishLocal Festivals, Visitor of the WeekInterview
3.45 Songs by Amelita GaHi-Curci4. 0 Music by Mozart4.15 Comedy Harmonists Entertain
4.30 Music in Gay Mood
we a Children’s Session: The Aquariumu
5.45 Adventure Library: Ungava

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Reserved
6.15 Wiid Life: Bird Notes and Queries6.30 Westward Ho
6.45 To-day’s Top Tunes7. 0 Amateur Talent Show
7.30 Daddy and Paddy7.45 Walter, the Boy Wonder8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre: Spreading theNews, starring the Company from theAbbey Theatre, Dublin8.30 Crusader or Crackpot: JorgenJorgenson
8.45 Voyage from Bombay9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Concert For Thursday Evening10. 0 Beau Geste
10.30 Week-day Request Session12. 0 Close down

4ZB 1040 aeoo
am. London News
Start the Day RightGet Up, Get UBreakfast Parade
Morning Star
Cheerful Rhythm
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
Milady’s Music
My Husband’s LoveJezebel’s Daughter
Friday’s Child
The Crossroads of Life
Light Orchestras and Ballads
The Shopping Reporter SessionThe Latest for Lunch
p.m. The Stars Entertain: FreddyMartin’s Orchestra, Hildegarde, vocalist,Piano Ensembles

1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 #£=Jay Wilbur and hig Serenaders
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2.30 Women’s Hour (Vivien Boon),Weekly Book Chat, Home Decorating(Anne Stewart), Customs and Super-Stitions: Scottish Local Festivals, Visitorof the Week (interview)
3.30 Melody Cruise4.0 Spotlight on Archie Lewis
4.15 Hit Tunes of 1928-1937
4.30 Kentucky Minstrels
4.45 Variety Round-Up5. 0 Formby Film Favouritzss5.30 Hungarian Quick Czardas Dances
5.45 Adventure Library: Ungava (first
episode)
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Album of Familiar Music6.15 Wild Lite: N.Z.’s New Old Bird= Search for a Playwright: Mrs. Job-ins
6.45 Waltz Potpourri7. 0 Amateur Talent Show7.30 Daddy and Paddy
7.45 A Story to Remember8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre: Spreading theNews, starring the Company from the
Abbey Theatre, Dublin8.30 Crusader or Crackpot: Dr. GeorgeFordyce8.45 Fireside Fun
9. 0 Doctor Mac9.15 They’ve Got Rhythm9.45 Merry Macs Make Merry10. 0 Party Favourites10.15 Courtneidge and Hulbert’s GreatestSuccesses
10.30 ZB Late Night Requests12. © Close down

27,A PALMERSTON Nth.
.
940 ke. 319m.

7. Oa.m. Breakfast session7.15 Dominion Weather Forecast9.0. Good Morning Request session9.30 Light Choral and _ instrumentalM
9.45 Home Decorating Talk (AnneStewart)10. 0 West of Cornwall
70.15 Sorrell and Son
10.30 Close down

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music :

6.15 Wild Life: Husbands and Wives6.30 Melody Makers: Flanagan and Allen
6.45 Afterglow7. 0 Jack Simpson’s Sextette
7.45 St. Ronan’s Well
7.30 The Man in the Iron Mask
7.45 Hagen’s Circus8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre: Spreading the
News, starring the Company from the
Abbey Theatre, Dublin8.30 Humour and Harmony
8.45 Boston Promenade Orchestra8. 0 Doctor Mac
9.16 Charlies Kama and his Moana Ha-
waiians :9.32 Rhythm, Rhumba, and Romance10. 0 Close down

Trade names appearing in CommercialDivision programmes are published by
arrangement.

.
At quarter-past four this afternoon
4ZB will present hit tunes of the years
1928 to 1937,
* * %

"Walter, the Boy Wonder’ continues
to amaze his parents, his friends and
himself, in the amusing 3ZB feature.Walter is heard every Thursday nightat 7.45. * * *
In the session "Melody Makers"

—from 2ZA to-night at .6.30, the musical
compositions of those two irrepressible
leaders of the famous

bosege!
"Crazy

Gang," Flanagan and Allen, will pro-
vide a most pleasant and enjoyable
interlude. 4 a
The Lux Radio Theatre, from the
Commercial stations at 8 o’clock to-
night, brings to the air the company
of the Ab Theatre, Dublin, in a
complete -hour play "Spreadingthe News."

‘

HOW To BEAT 'TLUA

2
That first sneeze or sniffle is your Take IWofast-actingAnacin tableta
warning: Don'tdelayl Nip 'flu right in the budl

OnlyANACIN containsQuinine_
which reduces fever
Never confuse Anacin with an ordinary anti-
pain remedy. Anacin is completely different:
You see; Anacin is prepared with FOUR
ingredients: FOUR Aspirin, Phenace-
tin,Caffein, andQuinine. The com:
bination of Aspirin,Phenacetinand
Caffein brings fast relief from fu
aches and pains, while Quinine
reduces fever. So always ask for
Anacin. In units of 12 and 30,
bottles of 50 and Ioo. Get some
NOWI

ANACINRegistered TradE Rark. 2 bring
With the 4th Ingredient QUinine FAST RELIEF
A9-3 Kolynos(N.Z)Ltd,60KitchenerStreet,Auckland


